Specifications
SBR-5G
SBR-5LG
Ultra Low-NOx Burner
The SBR-5 series is designed for a variety of boiler
types such as firetubes, heaters, and watertubes.
Capable of less than 5 ppm NOx emissions with
FGR, the SBR-5 features a unique firing head design to achieve controlled combustion, leading to low emissions

	 200	 250	 300	 350	 400	 500
SBR-5G
Gas Only
8.4 - 21.0 MMBtu
250 - 500 BHP
2 | SBR-5G - SBR-5LG
•	 120/1/60 Control circuit, various motor voltages
•	 Panel signal lights: power on, main fuel, ignition,
and flame failure
•	 Burner-mounted junction box with remote panel
Standard Equipment
•	 Combustion air proving switch
•	 Main shutoff fuel valves
•	 Gas-Electric ignition
•	 Electronic parallel positioning with capacity control
	SBR5G-84	 3	  8,400 	 200	 15	 5	 27	 120	 3.5
	SBR5G-105	 3	  10,500 	 250	 20	 5	 34	 128	 2.7
	SBR5G-126	 3	 12,600 	 300	 25	 5	 34	 134	 3.7
	SBR5G-147	 4	  14,700	 350	 30	 5	 37	 135	 3.7
	SBR5G-168	 4	  16,800 	 400	 40	 5	 37	 143	 3.6
	SBR5G-210	 4	 21,000	 500	 40	 5	 45	 146	 4.3
BURNER
MODEL
FRAME
SIZE

	 600	 700	 800	 900	 1000
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 O	 O	 O	 O	 O
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 O	 O	 O	 O	 O
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
	 S	 S	 S	 S	 S
SBR-5G - SBR-5LG | 5
Dimensions are for reference only. Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
	SBR5G-252	 5	  25,200	 600	 50	 5	 45	 152	 5.6
	SBR5G-294	 5	  29,400 	 700	 60	 TBD	 50	 160	 5.4
	SBR5G-336	 5	  33,600	 800	 75	 TBD	 50	 160	 7.0
	SBR5G-378	 5	  37,800 	 900	 75	 TBD	 52	 200	 3.5
SBR5G-420	 5	  42,000 	 1000	 75	 TBD	 52	 200	 4.1
BURNER
MODEL
FRAME
SIZE